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Puliyanmal., ldukki Oist.

Kerala, lndia, Pin:685 515
PhS4€68-270025, 270025

f mail: gre€nhouse.cardamom@ nestgroup.net

Advance Auction Report

FORM - D

(See Clause $C)
Season 2025 - 2026 Auction No. :29

1. Name & Address of the Auctioneer

2. Date of Auction

3. Quantity Canied over from last Auction

4. Fresh Arrivals

5. Total Quantity put for Auction

6. A-Grade Total Quantity Sold

7. A-Grade Maximum

8. A-Grade Minimum

9. A-Grade Average

10. B-Grade Total Quantity Sold

1 1. B-Grade Maximum

12. B-Grade Minimum

13. B-Grade Average

14. Total Quantity Sold

15. Quantity withdrawn

16. Quantity returned to planters

17. Balance quantity with the Auctioneer

18. Cardamom Sales Value

19. Maximum Rate

20- Minimum Rate

21. Average Rate

Greenhouse Cardamom Mktg. lndia Pvt. Ltd

NeST To\iver

Kattappana-Kumily Road

SBL NO. : MKT-AUC/CS/G744l0Z2O2o

oa.cl.erA6
0.000

81966.900

81966.900

0.000

0.000 Kgs.0.000

0.000 Kgs.0.0o0

0.000

80844.900

3OO2.OO Kgs.169.1OO

2052.00 Kgs.182.000

2446.2g

808214.900

1122.OO0

1122.000

0.000

197770147 40

3002.00 Kgs.169.100

2052.00 Kgs.182.000

2446.29

List of 5 High6t Bidders

ILE BILLN
o

BILLNAME GUNNY WEIGHT VALUE

I 854,855 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 258 12557 .400 31638634.00

I 848,849 SPICE EXIM INDIA 188 9149.700 2285/.716.90

L 645,646 B.M TRADERS 121 58S1.700 14419383.40

L 6/.3,U4 BILAL SPICES 87 4208.700 10556799.20

L u1 A.MOHAMMEO SALEEM 90 4269.300 9737388.90

7U 36076.800 89206922.40TOTAL



Greenhouse Cardamom Mktg. lndia Pr^. Ltd. ssn ::t2AAOCCgrilOrlZx
6St tTAT! rOOt:32

Cardamom auctioneer
Puliyanmala. Idukki Dist.

(erala, lndia, Pin:5a5 515
Ph:O4a6A-27(x125, 27OO26

€mail : greenhouse.cardarrlom@rpsttroup.net

Bidders Satatement of Auction No: 29 On Date:02-01-2026

BA WEIGHT BILLTOTAL GSTIN OTHER REG SBLINV BILLNAME

ANKIT SPICES

AARA TRADERS

ATHISTAM TRADERS

BOSE SPICES

BEE VEE SPICES

SHREE TRADERS

EVEREST INTERNATIONAL

GREEN SPICES

JFS EXPORTS

J.V TRADERS

KAASHI IMPEX

KMR GREEN CARDAMOM
FYDAPTq
K.N.R.ELACHI

K.V.SPICES

ROSHANA SPICES

PERFECT CARDAMOM &
SPlalFS i,lLT/: nn P\/T I Tn
PERFECTCAROAMOM
asptnFs MLT/: atn 9\/T I Tn
POORNIMA SPICES

SRI BHAIRAVA TRADERS

SPICE EXIM INDIA

SPICE EXIM INDIA

SPICES INDIA EXPORTS

SPICES INDIA EXPORTS

SRI LATHIKA TRADERS

SHREE LAXMI SPICES

SUDALAIMUTHU
EYP'TPTEAC

1 1 75361.00 33AHUPG'1414F2
ZN

1 186436.00 33BEPPM279OP1
ZQ

t\829

t\830

t\831

t\832

t\833

t\834

t\835

t\836

t\837

t\838

t\839

l\840

t\841

n842

t\843

t\844

l\845

t\846

t\847

t\848

l\849

t\850

t\851

t\852

t\853

t\854

G

10

10

12

3

1

43

25

41

14

17

8

47

8

40

19

25

29

9

27

166

22

'19

19

41

15

214

491.200

497 .700

592.800

1 18.600

s7.600

2048.300

1189.000

1978.300

690.700

7 44.700

403.200

2211 .100

398.700

1900.300

918.000

1207 .800

1297.300

449.7@

1246.4@

8050.200

1099.500

916.000

838.300

2028.@0

751.400

10398.90
n

A3ATPPMs3'IF1
ZJ

33DBZPD731 7A'l

33AARfK't 761Dl

33A6RPVE254Bl
ZG

. SBL:C.S./'1059

.8tu4DO20
isar,is.nrza
21611mn

SBL:C.S,/J706/
54EnO20

SBL:CS/'11827/
331m2}24
cs/55814/68ry
2]92]s26

SBL:C.S./DL-
198804/2020

SBL:CS/106'19/
61512020

SBL:C.S.iR'134
11673n020

' SBL:C.S./P,16&
923n020

r SBL:C.S./P,15&
9BnO20

c .s .110732516
'm20
SBL:C.S./1066
8/516/2020

SBL:CS/5587t
1t202rx

SgL:CS/5587t
1no2r6

SBL:C.S./1181
6/608/2020

SBL:C.S./1181
6/6082020

SBL:C.S./1263
9rc29n020

SBL:C.S./1,115
9/96r'2020

SBL:CS/,lm35/
23f202T24

1512959.00

275713.@

125956.00

47773W.@

2933262.00

5124136.00

'19'15651.00

1953263.00

1000193.m

5E43207.00

1W2372.@

4966026.00

2531855.00

33AHS PN38280 1

zt

33BGSPR9838L1
ZB

33ANGP89163J1Z

33BHTPT60060't
zt

33AAAPU111C1Z
I
33DTFPR2536K1Z

33AHRPJ 3490K,12

33AEGPJr/1OL1Z
H

a3A|YPJl23SRlZJ

SBL:CS/10721/
&t202}24
SBL:C5/55009/
1 t202r24

iSBL:C.S./1409
5nffir2020

SBL:C.S./1189
9t€f5n020

SBL:CS/1067U
520120m

'SBL:C.S./1262
311528t2f.20

rSBL:E/,143

283@47.00 fiAAECPo434Gl
zw

3279459.00

1071779.OO

3189031.00

210E3200.00

2986224.@

2320327.@

2026112.@

50719,r8.00

2035288.00

27511@2.@

$Al€ePBB,iGl
ZN
33DKKPP4577G 1

ZR

33ADHFS421201
Zf
33BEVPH70,IOB1
zv
33BEVPH7O 1OB1

zv
33BPAPS939OM,I
za

33BPAPS939OM,I
z8

33FOTPK7865F 1Z

33ADXFS196(XlZ

33AGRPM7171P1
ZK



Greenhouse Cardamom Mhs. tndia Pvt. Ltd.
- caadamom Auctioneer

Puliy.nmala, ldukki Oist.
Kerala, tndia, Pirt:6a5 515

Ph:04868-27OO25, 27oo26
€mail: greenhouse.cardarnom@nesttroup.net

GSYrh _ 32AAEC5I4&ID{
Gst 9TAT[ aOOE: :!2

Bidders Satatement of Auction No: 29 On Date:02{1-2026

I\855 SUDALAIMUTHU
FYDNPTFPq

I\856 S&NSPICETRADERS

I\857 SARA PLANTATIONS

I\858 SAKTHI SELVI TRADERS

I\859 SHREE THARIIG SPICES

N86O SHREE VINAYAKA TRADERS

I\861 YOHARANI TRADERS

SUB TOTAL

33CZYPR6097R 1

ZS

33APMPV8230Nl
z7

SBL:CS/12357/
€4snozo

SBL:C.S./1206
1ts1rm20
SBL:C.S/'13579
t@7no20

44

12

27

12

22

6

8

101
5

21 58.500

585.000

1281.000

550.700

1057.400

304.700

396.400

48A57 .40
0

5777976.@

1567254.00

3662@7.00

1512523.@

2698859.00

774012.@

92fi72.@

126761930.0
0

33AGRPM7171P1
ZK

33KETPS8385M 1

z2

33ABXFS8483R 1Z
o
33AJDPR537rc1Z
E

33CGFPM3025Gl
zs

SBL:CS/1003t
2v202t21
c.s./DL-
189/8852020

SBL:C.S./S19'l
8l/5552020

C.S./11888,613
rn20



G ree n house Ca rda mo m M ktg. [T,Sj_""*Xk,L1t;
Puliy.nmala, ldukki oisr.

Xerala, lndra, Pin:689 515

Emair : sre€nlbusc il;ffi-e'Sfi ;"'Jf#

GSI 5lAiE COOE S'

Bidders Satatement of Auction No: 29 On Date:02-01-2026

BA WEIGHT BILLTOTAL GSTIN OTHER REGINV BILLNAME

L\638 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT

L\639 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT

L\640 ATHI SPICES

L\641 A.MOHAMMED SALEEM

L\642 ANGEL SPICES

L\M3 BILAL SPICES

L\644 BILAL SPICES

L\645 B.M TRADERS

L\646 B.M TRADERS

L\647 B.M TRADERS

L\648 B.M TRADERS

L\649 B.M TRAOERS

L\650 EDENS DISTRIBUTORS

L\651 HAYAH VENTURES

L\652 KINGFISHER SPICES

L\653 KOLLAR SPICES TRADING
p\/T I Tn

L\654 KALARICKAL TRADERS

L\65s KUzHUPPTT- spices

L\656 MAR BASIL SPICES

L\657 PLANTATION FRESH SPICE
SI IPFP t'API(FT

L\658 SKS SPICES RAJAKUMARY

L\659 SKS SPICES RAJAKUMARY

5352880.00

325671E.00

698068.00

10239E51.00

32AHWPJ1302Mt
za
32AHWPJ1302M1
zs
32DDDPM7636M1
z5

32ACEPJ27$Jlz
T

SBL:CS/S 1.{49/
Nt202t24
SBL:CS/S1,149/
2@12023-24

SBL:C5/55869/
s7a?925.

SgL:C.S/M179/
274nO2}24

Sg:CS/11E59/9
$2023.24

SBL:CS/10910/
187t202t24

53052'1.00 32BlQPK2ss601Z
M

7217W2.@ 32BoRPN8414L1
22

3E61 E'l 0.00 i 32BDRPN8414L1
22

G

43

26

6

90

4

55

32

14

25

29

11

42

12

82

7

16

13

23

31

37

't9

2

2031 .400

1261 .400

280.100

4269.300

itg.zoo

2727.500

1481 .200

626.900

1217 .400

1457.600

539.800

2050.000

576.700

3911.100

336.600

781.500

641.500

1 121.OOO

1505.700

1787.600

890.9@

101 .500

SBL

SBLiCS,/10910/
187r202t24

5120952.00 32HG|PS7m7ElZ
E

1 47 fi20.OO 32BQOPB7951 E 1

zx

1 55rt584.00 32HGlPS7m7Elz
E

3272808.m, 32HGlPS7m7ElZ
.E

3837/186.00\ 32t@Rs7m7E1z
E

1375486.00_24E Ps7m7E1z
.,E

SBL:CS/DL-
2W137no2t
24

SBL:CS/DL-
2W137ni2t
21

SBL:CSTDL-
Nt137no2t
21

SBL:CS/DL-
26€1137t2023-
21

SBL:CS/DL-
Nt137no2t
21

SaL:CS/5573&

ry2o2!-2f
SBL:C5/55851/
917no2+b
SBL:CS,/K1027/
233f202}24

SBL:CS,h 07i{d
327nO2U21

SAL:CS,h 35E6/
324t202324

SAL: C5,/55694,/
7UnO2+25

SBL:CS/14669/
.971202}21

SBL:P88'l

1 0230736.00 32BTKPJ914aLlZ

795723.00 32ANXPT96'i8F1Z
B

1 ml6rlE.00 32MGCK6657E'l
ZK

I 6597$. m 32DBUPR8406R1
ZL

27 69297.@ 32DXKPR0,|64K2
25

3903898.00 32EYTPB799G1

32APRPK9382D1
ZL

3rcORPS600001
zo

32CORPS6m0D1
zo

32CUOPM26E3H1
ZA

4187551.00

221935't.@

25101 1.00

1E70E0.00L\660 SHREENATH DISTRIBUTORS 2 70.600

SBL:CS/'10734
851202}24

SBL:CS/107lJiY
a 202124

' SBL:CS/55O(XY
.3nno2+25
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Greenhouse Cardamom Mkts. lndia Pvt. Ltd.

- Cardamom Auctioneer
Puliy.nmal., ldukki Oist.

Xerala. lndia. Pih:685 515
Ph;(}4464-27@25? 27OO26

Email: greenhouse,cardarnom@nestgroup.net

Gst tr3'ft <oOE: j,2

SBL:C5/55250
320f202}24

L\661 SHAJI&SONS

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

Bidders Sataternent of Auction No: 29 On Date:02-0'l -2026

43 2101.000 5517345.0032JCYPSE066H12
J

664 31987.50 E1396519.00
0

167 80844.90
90

208158449.
00



\L8,,
^csi,rdM
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C-FORM REGISTER FOR THE AUCTION 29 HELD ON 02.01.2026 FOR THE SEASON 2025.2026
COMM
/SER BILL

REGISTFATI
ON

QUANTIT QTYSOLD
Y

RATE GROSSAMOUNT COi/IT4ISSION. SAMPLEREFUT{
D

GST,CESS &
HC

NETAI'OUNT BIDDER

65Tlr{ : !}ZAT4r|TC(524@ lal
GiST 9TAT€ COOEi 32
PA}{ : AABCCT624OJ

D

P/O LOT NAT'E
NO

PARTICULARS OF DEALERS
2 QUEEN SPICES 4028

3 OUEEN SPICES 4024

4 QUEEN SPICES 4024

33 KINGFISHER SPICES 4025

35 B,M TRADERS 4021

41 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT 4020

43 SUOALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 4032

44 SUOALAIT'UTHU EXPORTERS 4032

46 KINGFISHER SPICES 4025

47 K,V,S TMDERS 4024

10s.100 109.100 2487 00

89.500 89.500 2503.00

127.goo 127 900 2a66.00

104.900 104.900 2720.00

10E.400 108.400 2480.00

347.200 317.200 2145.00

72_100 72_100 2401_OO

239.400 239_400 2473_OO

314 900 311900 2117.00

310.000 310.000 2260.00

481.800 4e1.800 2573.00

229.000 229.800 2315 00

27133170 2784 20

224018.50 2511.52

31795S.40 3250.45

2E5328.00 2930.80

288832.00 2759.00

744744.OO ?50a.57

173112_'tO 1799.55

5S2038.20 5990.84

761113.30 7680.02

702440.00 7080 18

118821110 11955 44

531987.00 5385.85

MAX

MIN

AVG

EtLt- NO SBt NO

u639

u639

u638

y840

t/840

3002.00

2052.00

2446,29

sBr- c.s./12823/1
52ADO20

c s./11868/613/20
20

sBLCS/5569116
412A24-25

7087.95

7133.55

70E5.10

7752 00

7088.00

6113.25

501.10

414_O7

5t5.0E

527.9

,{S6.82

1351.54

323_92

't 078.35

275134,00 ALLUS CARDAi'OM
POINT

sBr.cs/s111s/20
412023-24

228424,00 ALLUS CARDAMOM
POINT

SBLrCsi/Sl149/20
012023-21

3212OS,OO ALLUS CAROAMOM
POINT

SBL:Csi/S1449/26
u2023-24

289622,0O XMR GREEN
CARDAMOIU EXPORTS

cs/55a14t880t202
5-26

272644.00 lOrR GREEN
CARDAi,IOM EXPORTS

cs/5581.{/E80/202
5-26

741997,00 SHREE TMDERS

177831 00 J VTFIADERS

ua34

u838

u039

6412_85

7044.05

SBLC.S/J706/54E
DO20

592015,00 ALLUS CARDAMOM
POINT

SBL:C951419i26
812023-24

68E8.45 1382.40 458

6458 r0 1276.05 700553.00 KUZHUPPTL SPTCES U6ss

7333.05 2151.96 1181437 00 B.MTRADERS U846

05€7.75 969.45 u840

SBLCS/DL.
2AAt13712023-24

532229,00 KMR GREEN
CARDAMOM EXPORTS

cs/5s814/880/202
5-2G

758939.00 SAKTHTSELVT
TRADERS

52 VATTAPARAMBIL TWINS
SPICES

4033

402155 B,I\,ITRAOERS

58 B,I\4TRAOERS 4021 134.600 134.600 2383.00 320751.E0 3275.43 6791.55 589.58 323678.00 B.M TMOERS U€45 SBL:C90L-
26Ch3712023-24
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Greenhouse Cardarnorn lVlktg. lndia Pvt. Ltd.
Cardamorn Auctloneer

Puliyanmala, ldukkl Oist.
Keraia, lndia, Pin:685 515

Ph:O4a6A-27oo25,27@26
E rnai I : gree n house.ca rdarnorn@ n€stg roup.n et

52a38.1.10 5308.85 E4E0 90 055.5€ 524601.00 B.M TRAOERS

GS.rlN : SZA.aElCCCzaOt tZX
6St STATE CODE:32
PAH : A.{OCC624(U

O 60 B.M TRADERS

6E VATTAPAM AlL TWINS
sPrcEs

89 VATTAPARAMBIL TWINS
sPtcEs

70 VATTAPAMMSIL TWII{S
sPrcEs

93 VATTAPAMI'8IL TWINS
sPrcEs

230 600 230.800 2274.00

453 mO 453.000 2570.00

436 700 438.700 2539.00

101.300 491.300 2554.00

300.900 300.000 2532.00

256.900 256.000 2193.00

216.500 216.500 2a70.00

257.400 257.100 27a8.00

214.600 21,1600 2320.00

302 100 382.100 2566.00

378 800 378.000 2702.00

tA1700 114.700 2572.OO

114.100 114 100 2800 00

135.a)0 135 S00 2184 00

246.000 246.000 2716 00

215200 245.200 2606.00

1108287.00 1175.37

1106781.30 11100.17

12 780.20 12020.50

761878.80 7000.e5

6.40451.70 u?5.57

536054.00 543r tl

707335_20 7151.e7

197472_@ 50,a,1.84

088110.60 9954.61

1023517.60 10312.18

11,r3780.,r0 11510.99

319460.00 3274_AO

33f32?.20 314.07

66E136.00 0750 77

661059.20 0687.13

1021

,t033

4033

,t033

4027

1025

4022

1022

SBL:C90L-
2AU13712023-2a

1101765.00 SUOAT-ATMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SSL:CS?1003r2U
202t2a

u6,45

wg

u854

L/046

7350 15 2116.r5

7236.15 2006.03

f2fa.90 2271.71 1247107.00 B.M TRAOERS

1214.20 13U_37 760020.00 sPtcE ExrM rNorA u848

7105 05 1165.60 639er6.00 sPtcE ExrM tNorA u818

1 1028'8,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C910035/23l
2023-24

40t3

72 SUDALAliilt THU EXPORTERS 4032

75 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 1032

76 SKS SPICES MJAKUTiIARY 1029

80 SUOALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 1032

87 KINGFISHER SPICES 1025

88 SUOAI-AIi'UTHU EXPORTERS a032

91 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT 1020

sBL.C90L-
2A 131lm23-21

SBL:Cg5sE7fi
1l202Am

96 PANIKULANGARASPICES

98 XINGFISHER SPICES

101 BILAL SPICES

102 BILAL SPICES

7056.60 977.60 U85,r

7831.80 1287.30 706728.00 SP|CE EXri' |NDIA u848

00r2.00 906.07 108531.00 a.trcHArftiED SALEEM L/6,41

737010 1791_47 96373',00 MYAH VENTURES L./05'I

7700.70 1850.19 1019050.00 B.M TRAoERS u647

73fi 20 207r.98 1137510.00 sPrcE EX|M rNDrA U848

7960.00 589.43 323596.00 SPTCE EX|M tNOtA UAae

7079.10 610.03 3403,13.00 SPICE EXIM INOA u6{6

7710_AO 1216.58 OO79O1,OO SARAPLANTATIONS VB57

7683.60 1203.74 860852,00 SARA PLANTATIONS UA57

SBL:C955675/t(
1t202r24

536702 @ SUOAIATTUTHU
EXPORTERS

s8L.C91003t23/
2o2t21

sBL.Cg55675/04
1t2025-28

SBL.C.Silr170/27
1t202321

SBL:C9s5851n1
7t202r24

SBL.C9DL-
2e 1X7t2023-21

s8L Cgs587Uo4
1no2un

SBL:CSi/s5875/94
1t2025-20

SBL:C955075/94
\nozrzt

SSL:C S /Sle1&s
55n020

SSL:C.S./S101€Y5
55/2020

103 srLAL SPTCES ao22 310 {00 316_aN 2422_@ 838980.80 6,15E.Er 0902.70 1522.59 635002.00 sPrcE Exri, rNoA uttS SBL:C9s5875/94
1no2r2e
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GreenhoLrse €ardarrrorn lVlktg, lndla Pvt- Ltd.
Carda m<rrn Auctloneer

Pullyanrnala, ldrikkl Dist.
Kerala, lndia, Pan:6tl5 515

Ph;O4aEA-27OO25, 270026
E rnai I : gree n ho u$e -card a m()rfi @ nestB roup. n et

758678.80 7830 84 0106 80 't 373 55 751079.00 KTNGFTSHER SPTCES U6s2

732552.00 73S6.80 7068.00 1331.39 730932.00 SPICE EX|M |NDA l/E48

655399.80 6625.e5 7104.00 1192.e2 654710 00 sPrCE EX|M |NDA t/848

<ISTIN : ]AArAOCCGZaOrlfx
GST STATE CODE.- 32
FA"{ : AAP€C624(U

SBL:CgK1027/23
3t2023-21

SBL:C955875/94
112025-20

SBL:Cs/55875/04
1t2025-24

D 104 BILAL SPICES 4022

105 BILAL SPICES 4022

108 OUEEN SPICES 4026

110 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 4032

111 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 4032

113 SKS SPICES R,\JAKUN4ARY 4029

118 KINGFISHER SPICES 1025

121 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 1032

125 KINGFISHER SPICES 4025

134 EDENS DISTRIBUTORS 4023

136 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 4032

142 OUEEN SPICES 4028

146 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 4032

147 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 1032

154 SPICES FRESH 4030

164 SREE DHANALAKSHMI SPICES 4031

336.600 336.600 2248.00

295.400 295.400 2480 00

280.700 260.700 2514.00

245.100 2,15.100 2400.00

282.600 2E2.600 2507.00

187.700 167.700 2799.00

29.r.900 294.900 2,t50.00

259100 259.100 2506.00

232200 232.200 2001.00

200.000 269.000 23s9.00

588240.00 5950.80

704474_20 7156.23

469392.30 4773.A9

722505_OO f 29/_aa

050056.,t0 6571.99

6840.00 1071.11 588058 OO KUZHUPPIL SPICES U655

120A.12 70717S.00 SP|CE EXIM tNOtA u8,t8

859.26 471737,00 SARAPLANTATIONS U857

't313.0E 720rE0.00 sPtcE ExtM tNolA UE48

u835 SBLrE443

SAL:C95589410
412024-25

SBL:C5/55875/9/t
1t2025-24

SALTC.S./S1918/5
55t2020

sBL Cy5587sn4
1t2o25-26

SAL:C.S./1 I a1 GlS
04t2020

7144.95

7977.15

69E2.50

7112_10 11E2.96 649444,00 EVEREST
INTERNATIO}{AL

531292_20 5408.50 53446r.00 SPICES tNOtA
EXPORTS

6557.85 973.53 u85'l

361.100 381.100 2508.00

645331.00 6521.68

955798 80 9029.17

6137.15 1173.90 644473.00 PERFECTCARDAiTOM l/815
&SPICES MKTG,CO
p\/T I TN

SAL:C.S.i P466/02
0t2020

379 300 379.300 2535.00

361.500 3e1.500 2192.00

233.400 233.400 2692.00

3r8.500 318.500 2460.00

941525 50 9687.50

900858 00 s079.e0

628312 80 0359.85

77E590.00 7E56.01

922374_OO 9293.11

7672.20 1114.77 028480.00 SPTCES rNotA
EXPORTS

SBL:CSi/10910/1a
7t202}21

sBL C.S/J706i5{E
t2020

SBL:C955651/01
712025-26

SBL:C.S./1141€,4
0a/2020

SBL:CS/10910/14
7t2023-21

7147.80 1733.30 951581.O0 BTLAL SPTCES u644

liE50

7224.75

7102.20

1743.75 957319,00 J,VTRADERS u838

1634.33 897248,00 HAYAH VENTURES UA51

70'11.00 1414 0E 776331 OO BILAL SPICES

6939.75 1472 77 918352 OO SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C910035/23/
2023-24

u613

u854

170 PANIKUI-ANGARA SPICES 1027

378.800 378.800 2435.00

843994.60 8708.52 EE57.10 1567.53 E60576 OO PERFECTCARDAMOM VA,'5
&SPICES MKTG,CO

sBL.C.SJP.66/02
3t2020

359.100 359 100 2406.00



w Greenhorrse Candarnorn lVlktg. lndia Pvt- Ltd-
Cardarnofir Auctiorreer

Puliyanrnala, tdLrkki [)ist.
Kerala, lndia, Pin:685 515

Ph:O4,aEa-Z'7Oio25, 27OO26
Ernal I : gre€ n h(} use.ca rda rnorn@ n€stE roup,n et

(i$Tarrr : aa,{AEcce2iao,l2}(
6sY sT.ATE c oDC: SZ
PillJ : AADCC62aOI

973175,00 ALLUS CARDAMOM
POINT

SBL:CS/S1{a9128
at202}24

O 188 KINGFISHER SPICES

192 B.M TRADERS

4025

4021

4026

4025

309.600 3S9 600 2447.00

226.600 226.800 2536.00

398.400 398.400 2300.00

348.000 348.000 2320.00

291.E00 291.800 2422.00

167.100 167.100 2202.OO

315.'100 315.100 2339.00

398.400 390.400 2272.OO

977921 20 9847 95

574457 _60 5Er8.65

919005 60 9264.86

807380.00 4139_72

706730.60 7134.42

7e54.20 3712.30

737018.90 7.r3e 85

905164.80 91!6 40

602703.40 Eoe€.07

6S73.95

7227.60

1772_63

1047.3S 57501900 E|LAL SPTCES

u638

u643

4024

194 ALLUS CARDAT]iOM POINT 4020

2OO B.M TRADERS 4021

214 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 1032

215 QUEEN SPICES 4024

193 KU LAKKATTUVAYALIL
AGENCIES

228 XULAKKATTUVAYALIL
AGENCIES

8580.65 1667.E7 91s554.00 SP|CES tNOtA
EXPORTS

t/850

t/835 SBL.EJ443

SBL:CY1Oe10/18
712023-21

SBL:C.S./1 18'1615
oat2020

SBL:C.S/M179/27
412023-24

SBL:C.Sn 17927
1t2023-21

SBL:CS/10721€6/
2023-21

SBL:C.S./10598r'E
44t2020

SBL:CgDL.
2A8t137t2023-21

SBL:C . S/M 170/27
1t2023-24

8612.00

8902.70

6275.70

6€68.15

6,{75.20

6S93.90

6563.55

1465.15 104367.00 EVEREST
INTERNATIONAL

234 XINGFISHER SPICES 327.100 327_100 2454_OO

128,r.50 UE54

873.61 389814,00 A,MOHAMMED SALEEM U641

1338.63 73,ts10 00 A.li4OHAlrnIEO SALEEM lr' 1

't640.95 900883 00 ANKIT SPTCES tE2S

1157 _15 800143.00 GREEN SPTCES t/E36

14 .17 913630.00 B.M TRAOERS 1J647

1435.02 787828,00 A,MOHAMMED SALEEM Uts41

705221,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CS/10035/2U
2023-24

23E KULAKKATTUVAYALIL
AGENCIES

40m

249 SUDAI.AIMUTHU EXPORTERS 4032

398.800 398.800 2303.00

352 900 352.500 221100 7e08,t8.90 7972_34

917975.80 9245.39

63A6.85

250 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS 4032

262 PANIKULANGARASPICES 4027

263 PANIKUTANGARASPICES

261 EOENS DISTRIBUTORS 4023

265 PANIKULANGARASPICES 4027

295.200 295.200 2453.00

230,r00 230.100 2302 00

4027

724125_60 1311.17

530380.80 5369.42

421590.00 4241_15

60s1.05

Es60.70

6555.00

6500.E5

1310 01 722489.00 BIIAL SPTCES u644

008.50 530€06,00 B,MTRADERS u649

770.66 4230S3 0o GREEN SPTCES u838

983.13 s3974000 B.M TRAOERS ue{9

784.58

SBL:CgOL.
26011r712023-24

419756,00 PERFECTCARDAMOM Y845
&SPICES MKTG,CO
p\/r I Tn

SBL:C.S./P4e8/S2
2020

SBL:CS/10910/18
7t2023-24

S8L:Cs/DL-
268t13712023-21

SBL:C . S-/1 059E/6
4112020

236 600 236 600 2281.00

176.000 r78.000 2375.00

$9e84.€0 5481.85

110000.00 4217 Ag e768.75

274 K,V,S TRADERS 4024 307.900 307.e00 2302.00 708785.80 7153.17 0560.70 1287 _42 7O€9O5,OO MRA TRADERS u830 SBL:C955@S/19
d202t-21

183 300 183_300 2300.00



GsTlil : 32AA()CC62aO, tU
GiST STATE CODE: 32
PAH:A .E CC6Z4OJ

526309,00 SUDAI.AI'UTHU
EXPORTERS

SSL:CSr10035i2U
2023-21

O 275 KINGFISHER SPICES 1025

276 K.V,S TRADERS 1021

280 SPICES FRESH 4030

288 KINGFISHER SPICES 1025

290 KINGFISHER SPICES 4025

295 PANIXULANGARA SPCES 1027

301 PANIKULANGARASPICES 1027

307 KINGFISHER SPICES 1025

3OE KINGFISHER SPICES 4025

328 KINGFISHER SPICES 4025

329 OUEEN SPICES 1028

Sub TotEl

PARTICULARS OF PLANTERS
l BIJU 4067

5 JAIMY JOHNY K 4075

213 300 213.300 2464.00

316.500 316.500 2294.00

317.500 317.500 2327.00

234.300 23,{.300 2.63.00

206.500 206.500 2178 00

322 SO0 322.900 217100

359 r00 359 100 2184.00

36.600 36 600 2301 00

51.000 5r.000 2262 00

182.000 1E2 000 2052 00

150100 150.100 235,t.00

m298.000 20298.900

02.000 92.600 2,196.00

ee.300 99.300 2452.00

1e2.700 102.700 2464.00

104.500 194.500 2496.00

058.07 y85.4

1318.66 u653

1UI.52 736656,00 SRILATHIKA TRAOERS U852

1051 38 u855

a20.71 Lr53

127a73 OOO824.OO SHREE TRADERS y83a

1a22 90 7t1171,00 SHREE TRADERS ut34

172.51 9a706.00 SHAJt&soNs t./661

219.2A

w,
Greenhorrse Cardarnorn lVlktg. lndia Pwt- Ltd.

Cardamorn Auctloneer
PuliyanrYra la, ldukki Dist.

Kerala, lndia, Pln:685 515
Ph:04868- 27Oo25, 27 OCr26

Ernall : greentrouse-cardarnorn@p nest8rclrrp,net
525571_20 5325.91

72e051.00 7325.69

736E22.50 7154_51

577060.90 5841.00

49757 N 4530 ea

70196.r.60 7061 81

7E/2f110 790..0e

89278.80 050.37

115362.00 12r8 09

373404.00 3793.12

471412.90 4814 35

185a72.00 4925.86

7022_aO

0537.90 72394,1.00 KOLLAR SPICES
TRAOING PVT,LTD

SBL:Cg'10746/32
712023-21

6631.95

7019.55

E207 30

E195 90

8221.10

6557.85

8.{46.70

58,{8.20

7022.10

7113.00

577206,00 SUOALAIi'UTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C910035/23l
202?.2.

SBL:C.S./12639r'6
2Al20X

SBt:C.S.i 11'6zryi
52E,/i2O20

SgL:C.S /l2G2U1
52E/:N20

SBL:C95525042
ono23.21

.5058,4.00 KOLLAR SPICES
TRADING A/T LTO

5SL:CglO7rGA2
7lm2r21

120371,00 PLANTATION FRESH Lr'057
SPICE SUPER i'ARKET

SBL:P861

P

35333540 3600 4,t 6708 00

a0322me.80 49E4t,a a0 519?27.25 89714.56 10253308 o0

231r2e.00 2342_43 7r13.00 128_U

243{84.00 25U.72 0988.20 450.E5 2,17510.00 B.M TRAOERS

at2.7a 3T4S3o,OOSHREETRADERS U83{

046.0E 355796 00 A. OHAl,ltlED SALEEM L/6.a1

L/G3O

U0,l,B

807.30 u638

E86.65 ,186773.00 HAYAH VENTURES L/651

235432.00 AI-LUS CAROAT/IoM
POINT

SBL:C9S1419/28
alm23-21

SBL:C.S./11'623/1
52U2020

SBLiC.Sitrll 7927
112023-24

SBL:C955651t41
7DO25-28

SBL:CgDL-
2AU131t202t-21

476150,00 ALLUSCAROAMOM
POINT

SBLiCgSl410/26
sn020-24

1I VEERAXUfuTAR
RAITIAC HANDRAN

13 VEERAXUi'AR
RAftiAC HANORAN

4233

423{

14 S KAI'ALI 4220 145.100 145.100 2516.00 365071.00 3722_12 7r70.60 670.(x 367S50 00 ALLUS CARDAT OM
POI}{I

L/€36 SBLiC 95t,l{9/26
8t202C-21



GreenhoLrss Ca rdarrorn lVl ktg. India Pvt. Ltd.
Cardamorn Auctloneer

Puliyanrnala, ldukki Dist.
Kerala, lndia. Pln:685 5l-5

PhrO4858-27Oo25, 270026
E rfl€l I : gree n tr(} us€.ca rda rnorn@ nestg roup.n et

43790,100 SPICES INOIA
EXPORTS

Gsnn. : 3lAAQlqC€2ilo, lZl(
GsT STATE COOE: 32
PAlil : AADCCTE 2{O.,

P 15 RA.JENDRAN 4218

4235

4208

4194

1111

4221

4062

4079

188.200 186.200 2344.00

242.100 242.100 2452.00

87_700 A7_700 2352_OO

45.700 45_700 2420_00

16.400 46.100 2402.00

322.700 322.700 2514.OO

246.300 246.300 245t.00

436452.80 4431.33

593629.20 600€. r 7

204270.40 2129_71

110888.20 1177 _42

66E0 40

6988 20

797 64 UE51

1081 11 Lr'M8

383.35 UE39

212.01 11E3O2,OO MYAHVENTURES UE51

2',t2_U 11E903.00 E|LAL SPTCES L/6.43

465.15 2s5389.00 S&NSPTCETRAOERS U856

fi73_14 80E775.00 K.V.SP|CES vu2

1102_34 EOsls4,OOMYAHVENTURES U851

993_72 545552 OO B,M TRAOERS u645

964.94 52975l,OOHAYAHVENTURES U651

1251 03

SBL:C.S./11616/t
0412020

593530.00 ALLUS CAROAMOM
POINT

SBL:Cs/S1449/28
0t2023-24

16 VEERAKUMAR
RAMACHANDRAN

17 GRACE JOSE

29 TOMY JOSEPH

32 ALICE GEORGE

34 SONY |SSAC

36 JIJIVARGHESE

37 ST JOHANS PROVINCE

38 JOSEPH ABRAHAM

39 LISSY RAJU

40 PRINCE ANTONY

42 JUSTIN

45 SI\,IITHAMO L ELDHO

48 SANKAR

49 P.SRIKAR

50 P.RAJESHWARI

6703.20 210461,00 ALLUS CAROAMOM
POINT

SBL:C9S1149/20
4t2023-24

111452 80 1102.5e

251387.30 2584.18

E11267.80 8184.33

605105.40 8124.11

6914.10

8845.70

7030.95

718.r.90

7005.30

SBL:C955851r'g1
7t2025-24

SBL:C910910/18
7n0n-24

c.s./oL-
I 69/E85/2020

SBLiCglmls/61
5t2020

sBL C95s851r'g1
7t2025-23

SBLiCgOL-
2€61137 t2023-24

SBL:C955851/91
7t2025-28

4074 224_900 224_900 2424_OO 545157.60 5520.6€ 6908.10

6003.904077

4064

215.800 215.800 2454.00

283.400 243_400 2124_OO

52S0E2.40 5360.76

688095.20 6950.15 6919.80 ue17680814.00 SRr BHATRAVA
TRADERS

SBt:C.S./t0088/6
1A12020

4130

4143 180 400 180.400 2382.00

t00124.60 8068.31

429f12_80 4365.02

0708.90 1452.30 797313.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDtA u848

43135r.00 SRIBHATRAVA
TRADERS

SBL:CSii5587s/Sa
112025-20

SBL:C.S./1(a€8/6
1012020

SBL:C955851/91
712025-20

6788 70 785.70 vu7

1023.88 5€21OS,OO HAYAHVENTURES t./E514232 232.200 232200 2120.00 581924.00 sEEE,21 6897.00

4't 64

4150

354.100 354.100 2558.00 905787 80 e130.78 7290.30 1643.54 9O23O4,OO I(MR GREEN
CAROAMOM EXPORTS

c9558148EO/202
5-20

y840

718040 40 7250.31 8993.90 1305.06 718470 OO ALLUS CARDAMOM
POINT

SBLiCgS1149t20
4t2020-24

L/639

51 JIJIVARGHESE 40t1

2e2.000 202.800 2154.00

325312 20 3319.30 6417.70 597 _47 326013 OO Ki,tR GREEN U84O

CARDAMOM EXPORTS
c955811/880/202
5-26

10'! 900 't01 900 2487 00

339 900 339 900 2354 00

140.100 110.100 2322.00



G ree n h oLrsc] Ca nda rrro rr IVI ktg. India Pvt- Ltd-
Carda morn A.uctiorreer

Puliyanrnala, tdukki Dlst.
Kerata, lndla, Pin:645 515

Ph:Or+a6a- 27OO2 5, 2 7OO2 6
€rnsil : gresnho L.rs€-cardamoftr@ n€stgroup,r.tet

130129.80 1127.8 6666.15 257.O3 141111.00 KAASHT |MPEX

65rr : alAAf)CCGziOl lz:r(
(iST STATE €ODG:32
PAFI : AAO<E624OJ

SAL:C955250/32
u2023-21

u839

1't90.83

175 22 260E97.00 SHAJTESONS L/66'!

170 58 93815 OO B M TRAOERS u645

s58 44 526186.00 KUZHUPPTL SPTCES 1,ts55

1319.97 u85,r

1315.71

754.39 41415E.00 BILAL SPTCES UB'4

P 53 SHERLY

54 MINIBAIJTJ

56 l/tATHEw GEORGE

57 SREEJITH V S

59 JOHN V.J

61 fuIARYKUTTY VARKEY

62 JOSE K.U

63 TOMY JOSEPH

6s SHAJTC.C

56 GRACYVARGHESE

67 R,VINOTH KUMAR

71 SUNIL P SCARIA

73 K,C JOY

74 VIPIN ANTONY

77 SANTHOSH N,K

7E K.V JOY

1207

4071

1097

5E.200 58.200 2339.00

200 200 260.200 2515.00

102 000 102.000 25'tE.00

854403.00 E615.71

258836.00 2610.12

87952.00 917 61

525508 00 53216e

SBL:C911827/33
112023-24

653764,00 I(MR GREEN UE4O

CARDAMOM EXPORTS
cs/5sE14/8E0/202
5-26

7167 _75

7176_30

4811.504090

4093

4225

4186

4190

36.800 36.E00 2390.00

293.200 253.200 2477.00

304.400 304.100 2379 00

185.800 165.000 2488 00

75.900 75 900 2851.00

72425810 7333.16

721167.O0 7309.4E

412012.e0 1191.O1

6871 35 SBL:Cs/s569,ara
1t2021-25

724863,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C910035/23i
2023-21

SBL:CgDL-
2A8t13712023-21

SBL:C910910/18
712023-21

c s./DL-
18ela85l2o20

SBL:CSi/DL-
269t137 t2023-24

705e.15

6780.15

7090.80

722323,00 KMR GREEN U64O
CAROAI\.IOM EXPORTS

csii 55€ 14800/202
5-20

41t4

4192

4044

1074

4209

40E4

4119

4132

216300.e0 224516 8125.35 404.13 221867,00 SA N SPICETRADERS U858

49 000 49.000 2302.00 112794_OO 1193 59 6560.70 214_85 117950,00 B,M TRAOERS

1715.05 941559 00 K.V.SP|CES

uu7

382.900 382.900 2470.00 945703 o0 9528.03

887145.00 8944.13

241643_40 2686.91

7039.50 uB42 SBL:C910619/61
512020

347.900 347.900 2550.00

105.800 105.800 2473.00

7267 _50

7048.05

1609.94 v854

483.0,1 265521.00 SPTCE EX|M tNOtA UUA

883858.00 SUOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:Cg'10035/23l
2023-24

234.000 2U_000 2447 _OO 572598.O0 5795_72 0973.95 1043 23 572733 00 SPTCE EX|M |NDA vua

SSL:CS/s5E75/04
112025-2A

SBL:C955675/04
112025-26

SBL:C5/55875/c1
1t2025-24

389.000 309.000 2435 00 898515.00 905.{ 55 0939 75 1029 82 894770.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDrA v84g

303.800 303 800 23S3.00 720ee3 $ 7338 13 SBL:C955875/94
1t2025-24

6820.05 1320.86 725154.00 SPICE EX|M |NDA V?,4.A

79 K,V JOY 4133 235.800 235.800 28€3.00 07509540 e832.55 8'150.55 1225.56 675193.00 SAKTHT SELVT
TRAOERS

vE58 c. s./1 1 888/01 tl/20
20

218.000 214_OOO 2111_OO



w Green h olrsc] Ca rda nrorn lVtr ktg. lndia Pvt. Ltd.
Cardartroffr AuEtlofieer

Puli\,anrYrala, ldukki Dist.
Kerala, lndia, Pin:685 saS

Ph:O4.BEa-27OO25. 270026
E rrrai I : gree i1 hous€.ca rd a llroJn@ nestg roup.n et

GSTIN : 3IAADCCFe4Q! IAX
GrsiT 5T.ATq CoDE: 32
PAlll : A40({f,626(},

1016972,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CS/1O035/23/
202tr-21

P 8I P.SRIKAR

82 SANKAR

83 BAI.ARAJINI

84 WILLSON PAUL

85 P,SRIKAR

88 K,C,JOY

89 BABU ABMHAM

90 LINU JOSEPH

94 SOM|T.M

97 C,C VARKEY

99 M C.JOSE

lOO THANKAMMA JOSE

106 RONN SUNNY

107 ALICE JOSEPH

109 JIJIVARGHESE

112 JUSTIN

4160

4231

421e

401 200 401 _200 297 _OO 1021456_40 10291.15 7254_95 1852.41 l/854

252000 252000 2417.00 E16644.00 6236.16 6973.95 1122_51 818259.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDtA Ua48

1272_50 608001.00 sPrcE ExrM lNotA l/8,t8 SBL:C955875/94
1t2025-24

748789 OO SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBLiCs/lO035/23l
2023-21

SBL:C955875n4
112025-26

282.900 262.S00 2471.OO

291.300 291.300 2576.00

349.700 349.700 2592.00

233.000 233.000 2478.00

191.100't91.100 2388.00

354.500 354.500 2470 00

401 600 40'!.600 2588.00

172_200 172200 22e4.00

899894.60 7089.46

750388.80 7577 00

90e422.10 913810

577371.00 5844.36

456348 80 4631.53

875e15 00 8828 55

10393,10.80 10$717

390205.20 3066.63

7050.90

4222

4165

4211

4205

4200

4051

7U1_AO

7387.20

7062 30

0805.80

7039.50

7375.60

1303 91 ua54

164,1 86 s03027.00 SHREE t-AXMt SPTCES v853

1051.98 577540,00 B,M TRADERS u64t

833.66 157667.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDtA US18

1568.78 l/854

188,{ 09 1034365.00 SPTCE EX|M |NOA r/848

713.9S

SBL:CSi/s587s/tl(
112025-2s

672230.00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CSi/l O035/23l
2023-21

SSL:C.S./1415€/9
06t2020

SBL:CgDL-
26At137 t2o23-21

4196 6458.10 3919E3.00 SPTCES tNDtA
EXPORTS

SSL:CSi/s5875/94
1no25-2A

SBLiC.S./'l 1016/6
oBt2020

SBLiC955875/94
112025-24

t/6s 1

4174

4179

4065

4080

4083

1124

413638.00 4209.35 7096.50 757.68 415967.00 SPICE EX|M tNDA u848

247.700 217.700 2270.00

292.600 292.E00 250E.00

349.000 349.000 2497.00

129.800 129.800 2454 00

502279.00 5687.49

734342_40 7414_90

562037.00 SPICES rNDrA
EXPORTS

E469.50 1023.75 SBL:C.S.i 11E16/6
0812020

732741,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CS/1O035/2sl
2023-24

ua5'l

!4547147 _AO 1334.68

871453.00 E785.69 7114_45 1581_42 888202,00 SUOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C91O035/23/
2023-24

|6s4

318529.20 4255.23 0993.90 585.91 321682.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDh U848 SBL:CS/55875/94
1n025-20

SBL:CSi/s5875/04
1no25-26

387.900 487.900 2357 00 911280.30 920e.98 o717.15 re57.80 010130 00 sPtcE ExtM tNDh U€48

114 KV.JOY 4r 34 371.900 371_S00 2383.00 88e237.70 8930.29 079r.55 1007.15 8821e2.00 SPTCE EX|M tNOtA t/6,r8 SBL:CSi/55675/04
112025-26

160.200 106.200 2490.00



Greenhouse Ca rdarnorn lVI ktg" lndia Prrt. Ltd-
Cardamorrr Aucttoneer

Puliyanrnala, tdukki Dist"
Kerala. lndie. Pin:685 5I"5

Ph:04.864-27OO25, 27OO25
E ryrei I : greer n ho use.ca rd a rnorn @ n€rtt ror.rp.rl et

(3ST!t\l : aZ^AOCCC2aOrllx
G]ST STATE €OOE: 32
P/{l{ : A.A EIC.CE 2rlol

P 115 SHERLY

116 P SRIKAR

117 P,SRIKAR

119 P.SRIKAR

,2O P SRIKAR

122 TEENA GEORGE

123 AUGUSTIN JOSE

124 JOSEPH M,J

129 SOMI T.M

,30 ALBIN JOSEPH

131 P,V MADHU

!32 GIGISHAJI

133 P.V MADHU

135 i/tANOJ MATHEW

137 SENNY MATHEW

138 P,SRIKAR

4206

4156

4186

4161

4157

419e

4203

4204

4056

4057

e0.700 60.700 2772.oo

388.800 388.800 2552 00

352 600 352.600 2570.00

402 800 402.E00 255E.00

369.700 389.700 2585.00

407.200 407.200 2506.00

320.100 320.100 2,103 00

168260.40 1741.81

992217 _BO 9994 91

906182.00 €135.07 902727,00 HAYAH VENTURES

ioz+gos.oo Bir^r sprii6 ' '
1029850.80 10371.41

1007371.50 10147.42

27e750.00 2SeO 75

1020!,43 .20 I 0275 E5

7E8406.30 7954 26

SBL:CgDL-
2441137 t2023-21

SBL:C910910/18
7t2023-21

SBL:CSY55051/el
712025-26

SBL:C910910/18
7t2023-21

SBL:CS/55875/9a
1t2025-20

SBL:C.S./10€68/8
10t2020

SBL:C.S./S1918/5
55t2020

SBLiC.S.i 117826
1112020

7900 20

7273_20

7324.50

317.09 174OI2,OO B,M TRADERS

1799.08 987697.00 BTLAL SPTCES

uu7

l.l6.t3

7290.30

73A7.25

7125.00

7112_10

7019.55

1644.31 L/851

1866.E5 ug43

1E26.54 1002788.00 SPTCE EX|M tNOtA t/848

518.38 v847

1849.85 1015460.00 SA N SPTCETRADERS y856

1431_77 u859

c.s./DL-
1091885t2020

786040,OO SHREE THARII(A
sPtcEs

SBLrCs/12357i0,a
512020

283490.00 SRI BHAIRAVA
TRAOERS

453.000,153.000 2586.00

452.500,152.500 2638.00

117145E.00 117EA.2A 7370.10 2121_49 1164918.00 SARA PLANTATTONS VA57

21A2_18 1187039.00 JFS EXPORTS tJ837

532.29 2S2227.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDtA t/848

929.15 510103.00 SARAPLANTATTONS UA57

€13 50 353333.00 BTLAL SPTCES u644

890.54 488S05.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDtA U64E

1193695.00 12012_13 7518.30

414',l

4't 83

4102

4,191

288044.00 2957 1A 7872.20 SSL:C955875/04
112025-26

189.100 169.100 3002.00

140.400 140.400 2496.00

507638.20 5161 94

350438.40 3575.52

8555.70

7113.60

SBLiC S./S1018/5
5512020

SBLrC910S10/18
7t2023-24

SgL:C955875/94
1t2025-26

175.500 175.500 2774.OO 486837.00 4947 _13 7S05 90

4120

415E

353.200 353.200 2450.00 8€5340.00 8723.23 6962.50 1570.18 862029.00 MAR AAS|L SPTCES U€56

't6E0.53 102'1428.00 SHREE LAXMTSPTCES U853

sBL CSi/14869/97l
202}24

401.700 401 700 2555.00 1020343 50 10336 25 ?281.?5 SBL:C.S./14159/S
0812020

139 MUGUNTHAN,K 4148 315.200 315.200 2454 00 773500.80 7804.95 6993.90 140,t.89 771215.00 MAR BAS|L SPTCES U056 SBLiCS/140€9/97/
2023-21

111.900 '1t 1.900 2500.00

107.000 107 000 2692.00



w G ree n h o Lr s e Ca rd a rn o rm Iv! ktg" [*.*iE;[Xk,]]"{;
Puliyanrnala, ldukki Dist.

,[fli1";J3]".#!:11H1:
Ernell; gree n house.ca rda rnorn @ rr€stE roup,rr et

4115 311.700 311.700 244,t.00 7e170,1 80 7887 60 E965.40 13E3.77 759689.00 SPTCE EX|M IND|A U81S

4072 250.600 259.600 2s32.00

(3sral.l : 
'.laAOCCSz{Ol 

lIx
GST STArE CODE;32
P !{ : AjaOTCCG zrloJ

SBL:C955875/04
1t2025-26

057182,00 ALLUS CARDAMOM
POINT

SBLiCS/S1449/28
Et2023-21

1197 05 t.i63E

180,1.59 S9O722,OO KALARICKAL TMDERS 1r'854

P 140 MUGUNTHAN.K

14'I MINI&NJU

143 SOMIT.M

144 RONN SUNNY

145 THOIi4AS i/iATHAl

118 PRINCE

149 ANIL

150 BEJIN

151 SEKAR,R

152 P.SRIKAR

153 GOBINATH M

155 P.SRIKAR

150 JAMES K,M

157 KANtitCNt R

158 SOMIT,M

159 SIBYAARAHAM

8578't3.80 8650.30

995524.20 10025.52403.700 403.700 2486 00

251 100 251.400 2549.00

23E.200 238.200 26m.00

237.E00 237 aOO 2152_OO

165.000 165.000 258,(.00

273.OOO 273.000 2410.00

293.300 293.300 2454.00

394.500 394.500 250€ 00

7214_20

7028.104023

,{0€6

1101

1124

1122

4138

4170

4159

640818.60 6440 83

e25s13.20 e32e e7

583085.60 5S00 74

120300 00 1337 21

657930 00 90,17.9e

71e754.20 7247.52

088617 00 0s5

7264 A5

7au.10

6068.20

736a.40

0888.50

6993 90

i; 714210

1166.55 L,€38

113S.39 62552E.00 JFS EXPORTS u837

1062.13 563111,00 I(ALARICKAL TRADERS UE54

760.70 426606 OO B,M TRADERS u646

1196.64

1308.15 718176,00 J,VTRADERS t/838

1752.37 96400S.00 B -AL SPTCES Uts43

O40436.OO ALLUS CAROAMOM
POINT

SBL:C951449/26
u2023-21

65695.1,00 PERFECTCAROAT4OM U815
ASPEES MfiG CO
P\/T I TN

SBL:C.S /P16E/92
3t2020

SBL:CSi/13586/32
4t2023-21

SBL:C S./11782/8
11t2020

SBL:C913580/32
412023-21

SBL:CS/OL.
2AAt13712023-21

SBL:C.9J70€/5aa
12020

SBL:CSi/1o910/1E
712023-24

4221

4162

4201

4091

4048

371 300 371.300 2470 00

280.100 280100 2370.00

437.800 137 600 2398.00

e17111.00 9241.51

1019749.20 10570.34

663837.00 a?o5.92

10,10E44.40 10566.7S

913246.00 SRt BHATRAVA
TRAOERS

SBL:C.S./t 0e68/6
16t2020

7039.50 1Am.47 ue47

7201.60

E754.50

1902 66 r04a561 00 B|LAL SPTCES

1207 _07 662679.00 ATHTSPTCES

1902_O2

2290_46

SBL:C5/55869/93
5t2025-26

1044210,00 SHREETHARIKA
SPICES

SBL:CSi/12357/64
5t2020

ua43

uo40

u859

SBL:C910910/18
7t2023-21

SBL:C95573E/60
8t2021-25

4t34.30

7,11E.55 v640486.000 180.000 2603.00

205 800 205.600 2436.00

1m5056.00 12724.7f

500841.60 5077 _41

1257461.00 XlrR GREEN
CARDAMOM EXPORTS

cst55814|AEU202
5-24

4096 6942.60 914.01 501792,00 EDENS DISTRIBUTORS U65O

160 REJITHOIIIAS 4095 348 800 340.800 2470.00 856596.00 8636.3E 7039.50 155,1.5.4 853445.00 SIIAL SPTCES u643 SBL:CSi 10910/16
712023-24

410.700 410.700 2556.00



GreenhoLrse Ca rdarnorr lMktg. India Put. Ltd-
Carda rnorn Auctloneei

Pullyanrnala, IdLrkki Dist.
Keraia. tndie, Pin:685 5a5

PhrO4868-27O.o25, 270(}26
Ernall : grerenhouse.cardarnonr@ nert8rclup.rlet

753080.00 7610.05 7045.20 1389.81 752025,00 HAYAH VENTURES U851

5S4456.00 aol2_47 0831.45 1082.32 594192,00 KUZHUPPILSPICES U655

589819.20 5960 19 e800.10 1073.91 589579,00 ATHISTAMTRADERS IiI3l

1027848.00 '10351 9€ 797.30 1E63.35 1022981.00K.N.R.ELACH| lla41

273107.20 2A01.O7 E999.60 5 .19

G;ST'H : SIAAOCCS24OTIZl(
65r STATE CO[}E: ta
PAlil ! AABC{3624OI

sBL.C95s851€r
7t2025-26

SBL:C955€9428
4tm21-25

SBL:C.S./140S5,
aat2020

SBL:C.S./DL-
198t904D020

278802 OO SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

sBr.c9r0035/23i
2023-21

P 161 REJITHOIi,IAS

162 MANJUMOL

163 ANlLKutvtAR K S

165 ALBIN JOSEPH

166 JINCE MATHEW

167 DILEEP P,R

168 JOSE K.U

169 ROMIN JOSEPH

171 PANDIRAJ

172 BEJIN

173 SMITHAMOL ELDHO

174 JUSTIN

175 K,V,JOY

176 LATHIKA PURUSHATHAfoIAN

177 SHTBU P |SSAC

17E ROBY JOSEPH

4094

4102

4103

4052

40ES

41E5

1157

4189

4121

305.000 305.000 2472.00

248.000 248 000 2397.00

247.200 247.200 2386.00

396.700 398.700 2578.00

111 _200 1 1 L200 2456 00

392 e00 392.000 2370 00

304.100 301.100 2382.00

2e4.700 2e1700 2814.00

194.800 1S4 800 2184.00

t/854

1686 9e 926157.00 A. MOHAI,{iIrEO SALEEM L/641s30462.00 9372_17

72138A.20 7311.55

741665.80 7528.E€

722527.00 SKS SPTCES
RA",AKUIITARY

SBL:C.S/M179/27
4t2023-21

SBL:C910733/85/
2023-21

SBL:CgDL-
2A81137 D02t-24

SBt:CS/10910/1E
712023-24

SBL:CS/55851/S1
7t2025-26

SBL:C955t75/e1
112025-26

SBL:CS/11627133
1t2023-24

SBL:C5/55875/r4
112025-26

SBL:C955875/9,t
112025-2e

SBL:C.S./11810/0
oal2020

SBL:Cg10S1O/18
712023-24

675.{-50

67E6.70

8019.90

1318.08

1355.19 741OO2,O() 8,M TRADERS

u658

ua41

4E33EE.40 4904.66 48,a876.00 BILAL SPTCES

os.oig riii"irvei wNiuieC

to79_40 aa2_84 u643

11e1.31 UB51

1090.17 598506.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDtA !848

1470 41 810552.00 TGASH| TMPEX t/839

1277.52 701357.00 SPTCE EX|M |NOA v646

1197.39 657367.00 SPICE EX|M tNDIA u849

4137

4141

4',131

4135

4099

4098

4092

275.000 275 000 2362.00 655050.00 6E18.3S 67AA_70

6720 30

6720_30

254.000 254.000 235E_00 598932 00 005e.52

613510.00 8202_30

702713.20 70s7 31

345 000 345.000 2358.00

286.600 288.800 2452.00 6088.20

269.000 249000 2147.00 658243.00 6652't7 E973.95

2U200 2U 200 2301.00 6547S6.10 8613.63

529795_20 5370.6E

65s5s9.00 sPrcEs |NDA
EXPORTS

8586.40 1190.45 u850

u641207 600 207.600 2552.00 7273.20 6_72 530731.00 B -AL SP|CES

J

179 HARIKUTTAN 4086 249 400 249.400 2651.00 66115S.40 6667.15 7555.35 1203_89 860824.00 SPICE EX|M tNDtA ua49 SBL:C955E7sla4
1t2025-24



!*.i" de,Lil,.ffitr
G re e n tr o Lrsci ca nd a rno rn lv! kts" [T#jE;HX[;"]]S;

Pul lya rtrYra la, ldukki Dist-

,f=I1E;lll;tJil:',",'il;
Err.rail: gree n ho use.ca rd a n.|orrr@ n€stE rorrp,n et

4109 171.000 171 000 2676.00 ,157038.00 1655.70 7032_30 838.03 460077.00 sPrcE ExlM rNDrA uug

4127 99.900 99.900 2231.00 222876_90 2292_35 6358.35 412_82 226530,00 KUZHUPPIL SPICES U855

1125 101 500 101.500 2352.00 238725.00 245,1 31 0703 20 111_78 242535.00 SKS SPICES
RAJAKUMARY

(isn]{ : l}.a-AOCC6arlorlex
GST STArE €IOOE:32
PAl{ : A|{E,CC62.OJ

SBL:CS/55875/94
112025-24

SBL:CSiis56g,'are
4no24-25

SBL:Cg107ss/85/
2023-24

SBLTC.S./12639/6
28t2020

SBLiC.S/M'!79/27
4t2023-21

P 180 GANESAN

181 PRINCE

1E2 SIJU SEBASThN

183 SMITHAMOL ELDHO

184 K.C.JOY

185 HARIKUTTAN

186 Jlsi/ry

187 VINUBALA

1E9 P.SRIKAR

190 JISMY

191 ALBIN JOSEPH

195 ALBIN JOSEPH

196 KURIAN MATHAI

197 ANISH KUMAR V

1S8 GANESAN

1S9 VIDHYADHARAN

1112

4210

4106

41f3

,1169

4163

1174

4053

405,t

4017

1214

4107

4108

230.300 230.300 2314.00

242_500 262.500 2379.00

299.200 299.200 250A.00

350.500 350.500 2438.00

223_200 223_200 2831_OO

553740.20 5e03 35

624487.50 6312 68

740?95.20 7569.37

854519.00 E614.67

547239_20 5947.38

e594.90

t/€5€

1008.80 553723,00 SRILATHIXA TRADERS U852

1130 2e 62381 S.00 A.MOHAInIED SALEEM t/641

13e219 718005.00 SHREE TRAo€RS V834

1550 64 Lr'$9

1070 53 u840

SBLiC.S./12823/1
528t2020

851302 0o ALLUS CARDAMOT\I
POINT

SBLiCgS1449/26
e12023-21

6760 15

7112.10

694E.30

7498.35 587720 OO KMR GREEN
CARDAMOM EXPORTS

cs/55811/880/202
5-24

412.800 412.800 2575_00 't0629E0.00 10702.99 7338.75 1026 54 I 057089.00 ALLUS CARDAI,IoM
POINT

SBL:C9S1449/26
on0n-24

u638

3.15.000 345.000 2450.00 848720_00 8537.03 69E2.50 1536.67 843829.00 ATHISTAMTRADERS U631

19'18.48 1053247.00 SPTCE EX|M tNDtA v849

SBLiC.S.i 14095r/
48t2020

SBL:C955875/E{
112025-?6

7355.85

389.200 389.200 260E.00

486 600 486.000 2020.00

299.600 2S9 800 2314.00

1015033.60 10224_BA

1271852_00 12423_59

893274.40 6998 6S

7132.8O

7487.OO

6594.90

1840.4,1 101040r.00 GREEN SPTCES u636

2308.25 1267227 00 ROSHANASPTCES U843

1259.74 691611,00 A,MOHAMMED SALEEM U€41

SBL:C.S./1059U0
4412020

SBL:C.S./R13.(16
7312020

sBL.C.S/M170l27
4no23-24

244_400 244.400 2510.00

70.600 70.600 2519.00

613444.00 6205.98 613274.00 SKS SPTCES
RAJAKUMARY

sBL CS/10733/Bt
2023-24

1117 08 U65E

177041.40 1850.2',l 7179.15 333.04 182837,00 SHREENATH
DISTRIEUTORS

SBLiC955005/37
7n0a-25

u660

201 SHIBUVV 4180 221.700 224.700 2445.OO 540301.50 5563.00 €9€8.25 1001.45 549795,00 SUOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

t/854 SBLiC910035/23l
2023-24

105848810 lOBsA2l410 100 410.100 2581 00



GreenhoLrse Ca rdarnorn lVlktg- lndia Pvt- Ltd"
Carda rrrorrr Auc,tion eer

PLrllyanrrrala, ldrikkl Dist.
Kerala, lndia, Pln:685 545

Ph!04,A68-270()25, 27OO26
E rnai I : gree nho use.ca rd a rrrorn @ nestg roup.n et

71B2AB_20 7231.23 6157.10 1301.62 714590,00 SRI LATHIKA TRADERS Y852

112S405.20 113e8.67 7161 30 2040.3€ 1123451.00 ROSHANA SPTCES VB43

640515.60 6168.94 637E.30 11e{.11

297 700 297 .700 2406 00

431.400 43r.400 2018 00

GSTIN r: 9?Ardqcc62{lEtla(
GIT STATE CO:)€: 3Z
P*c{ : tJaDCC62/l(U

SBL:C.S./1:€3s,5
24t2020

SBL:C.S./R1311l€
7312020

P 202 VINCENT JOSEPH

203 KIJRIAN Ii,!ATHAI

204 VIDHYADHAMN

205 SILPAJOSEPH

206 KURIAN MATHAI

207 SOPHIYA ROEIN

208 SOPHIYA ROBIN

209 KIJRIAN MATHAI

210 lvlATHAl

211 MINIBAIJU

4188

4048

4105

4116

4055

4058

4049

4035

4032

4069

24e.200 266.200 223E 00 639261.00 EVEREST
INTERNATIONAL

t/835 SAL:9443

691530.00 6978.71

g',t2792_OO 9202.18

1125257 5o 113€6.99

1127702.40 11351.01

1004't42.40 1101,t.56

6341.25

7424_25

7313.10

1256.17 689636,00 B,M TRAOERS

1656.3S

1942_42

SO935E,OO SUOALAN'UTHU
EXPORTERS

sBL C910035/23l
2023-24

1J649

u851

t/E51

SBL:C90L-
2A8t13712025-21

350.400 350.400 2E05.00

432.500 432 500 2011.00

434.400 43,1.400 2596.00

424_100 426.400 2566.00

443.700 443.700 2594.00

341.000 341.000 244e.00

7111 35 2046.04 u054

7398.E0 2043.18 1121707 OO HAYAH VENTURES U851

112328E00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CS/10045/23l
2023-21

SBL:C955851/91
712025-21

1088458,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C910035/23/
2023-21

1150957.80 11583.51

83510S.00 8420.89

7392.90

607S.e5

2085.03 UE54

1515_76 832152.00 GREEN SPTCES ul36

1 144882,00 SUOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

sBL Cgt0035/23l
2023-24

SBL:C.Si105084
4412020

212 SOPHIYA ROBIN 4025 440.900 440.e00 2484.00 1095195.80 11022.75 7079.40 1S84.10 1089268OO SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C910035/23l
2023-24

y854

213 JIJIVARGHESE

216 K.C.JOY

217 I\4ATHAI

218 K.C.JOY

219 JAMES K,M

40E5

4212

4026

4213

4202

104.800 104.800 2232.00

92.600 92.AO0 2270 00

446.900 448.900 2500.00

287.000 287_OOO 2114_OO

233013.60 2102.75

210656.00 2171.26

6361.20

64A0.50

132.50 237440.00 A.MOHAiIII E0 SALEEM U611

390.83 214563 00 ANKTT SPTCES v82S

SSL:C.SM179/27
412023-21

SBL:C910721/66/
2023-24

SBL:C910619/61
5t2020

SBL:C.S /128396
2412020

SBL:CgDL-
266t137 t2023-21

1122250_OO 11253.75

844538.00 6514.18

7125.OO 2032.88 111604S.00K.VSP|CES v842

8879.90 1172_55 643731,00 SRI LATHIKA TRADERS U852

1327.E5 728683,00 B,M TMDERS L/1648730797.60 7375.E6 E788.70

220 SIJU SEBASTAN 4124

306.E00 306.800 23E2.00

67E226.00 6846.67 6441.00 '1232.10 6765E6,00 A,i'OHAMMED SqLEEM U6.11 SSL:C S/U17S/27
42021-21

310.800 310.E00 2225.00

300 100 300100 22E0 00



w G ree re h o Lr s e Ca rd a rrr o rrr lM ktg. [TSJF.HXI;.,hH;
Pullyanrnala, ldLrkki Dist.

,ffiili;#;"di!:1?;::
E rrraa I: gree nhouse.cErdarvrorn@ nestgrcrup.net

4129 285.200 245_200 2262_00 599882.,t0 Eoa3.2S €/4B_70 1091.39 599174 OO A.II'OHAMi'ED SALEEM L/641

4139 253 700 253.700 2226.00 5A.,36.20 5710 80 6344.10 1027 e4 5€4342,00 A,i,IOHAMMEO SALEEM U641

4060 397.500 397.500 2576_00 1023960.00 10313.02 7341.60 1856.34 1019132.00 SHAJ|&SONS u661

4025 446.800 448.800 2490 00 111203,t.00 11191.31 7096.50 2014_44 1105S25,00 GREEN SPICES y836

GSTrn : 3.ZAAOCC62.t{t Zx
GiST 9TAT€ (OOE: 32
F.r'lt'l : AAE <(6e{qj

sBt ic.s[\4170/27
4t2023-24

SBL:C.Srll1 79127
4t2023-24

SBI-:CS/55250/32
ot2023-24

SBL:C.S./10598/6
41t2020

1174967,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CS/l 0035/23/
2023-21

P 221 PRINCE

222 SMITHAMOL ELDHO

223 MATHAI

224 SOPHIYA ROBIN

225 Ii4ATHEW V.C

226 li,lATHAl

227 SHAJIABRAHAM

229 VIDHYAOHARAN

230 SHIBTN MS

231 VIJITHKUMAR R

232 JOEY NINAN

233 SUKU JOHN

235 P SRIKAR

236 CINTHOL Ii,iATHEW

237 SILPA JOSEPH

239 MTHEW V,C

4024

4036

411E

4lo4

4113

468 600 168.600 2522 00

295.400 295.100 2325.00

305.E00 305.600 2232.00

280.000 26s.000 28e.00

33E.200 33E.200 243€.00

118180e.20 1188S.S7

10u2e2.20 10915.95

666805 00 6934.31

682515 80 6889.07

616204 00 4525_77

E23855.20 8307 08

7187_70 2140_19

7333.05 1964.87

8026 25

6361.20

6372.60

e042.60

107A714.00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

sBL CS/1 0035/23i
202e-21

y854

t/854

u835 SBL:8a43'1248_14

12,{0.03 880778.00 B.M TRAOERS

1174_U

1195_4

6852,i9.00 EVEREST
INTERNATIONAL

w47 SBL:CgDL-
2let137 t2023-21

M4876.00 PERFECT CARDAMOM Y814
E SPICES
MrrG an a/t r Tr|

SBL:C.S./P488/s2
312020

820994.00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBLrCSi1003Y23
202t-24

u8544144

4229

4177

1107

4031

4114

4027

441882_AO 4516.54 697't.10 8r2.08 446324,00 SUOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C9t003Y23
2023-24

ua54

298.000 298.000 2404.00

359.000 359 900 2588.00

171.300 171.700 2471.OO

7169ES.00 7235.45

931421_20 9347 _97

1165998.20 11730_47

6657.10

7375.E0

7050.90

1302 S2 715301,00 SRI LATHIKA TMDERS t/852

16E9 E3 va54

2111.4A 1159205.00 ttlAR BAS|L SPICES U656

SBL:C S./1263€€
28t2020

S2771O,OO SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CS/1 0035/23/
2023-24

sBL CS/l.{669/97l
2023-24

355.200 355.200 2258 00

445.100 445.100 2502 00

802041 60 aoal_77 6435.30 1455.26 798937.00 POORN|iTA SPTCES t/840 c s.t10732t516r2A
20

1113€40 20 11207.71 7130.70 2017 _39 1107546,00 SUDAI.AIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C910035/23i
2023-24

ua54

240 ANCY TOMY 4't'12 287.800 2A7.AOO 2210 00 635596 00 0418 05 0298.50 r155.,t1 634320,00 PERFECTCARDAITIOM U8,I4
& sPtcEs
itkTat a:o p\/T I Tn

SBL:C S/P468/92
3n020

421.400 421.400 2573.00

181.800 181.800 2446.00



w G ree n h o r.lse Ca rda rn o rm IvI ktg" LT$"TS.BXI;"HS;
PulayanrYlala, ldrrkkl Oist"

,f#3;l:i;"dfi3:1?#l;
E rrrai I : greer n ho use.card a rnorn @ nest8 roup.n et

4145 349.300 34S.300 2403.00 839367 90 8{62 16 6848 55 1523 19 836231 OO HAYAH VENTURES L./651

GSTIN : A!AAC,CC624O| llx
GST STATE €:Of,tE:32
PAl{ : AAD€CG 2,|{].1

SBLiCSi/55851/gt
7t2025-26

722456.00 SHREE THARII(A
sPtcEs

SBL:CS/12357/64
5t2020

1315.95 u859

140,4.94 v854

1335.26 u860

1509.10 626498,00 EDENS DISTRIBUTORS UgsO

452.25 264757.00 BOSE SPTCES va32

1978.61 1086368 OO HAYAH VENTURES UO51

1617 _21 s0431E.00 [.lAR BASTL SPTCES U056

1171_32 807754,00 B,MTRADERS u849

P 211 VIJITHKUiIAR R

242 SUKU JOHN

243 P.SRIKAR

244 SUKU JOHN

245 JTSMY

246 MINIBAIJU

247 CINTHOL li,tATHEW

248 GOKILA

251 ANUJA,V

252 IVIARYKUTTY VARKEY

253 NEHRU MURUKAN

254 SUKU JOHN

255 JlSlvtY

256 SMITHAMOL ELDHO

257 PANDIRAJ

258 K,V,JOY

4215

4168

1152

4175

4070

4024

4045

4144

422e

4151

29S.500 299 500 241E.00

302.400 302.400 2557.00

304.700 304_700 2412_00

341.000 341 600 2431.00

118.000 118.000 220€ 00

4,14,100 444.400 2458.00

366.000 366.000 24Et.00

334.500 334.500 2423.00

724191.OO 7310.A2

773236 80 7805 24

734S36.40 7115.11

631454.40 83E3.91

261631.60 2e7e.1e

't0s2335.20 10ss3.41

90E04E.00 9151 17

689r.30

7287.45 771314 OO SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:C910035/23/
2023-21

6874.20

6936.90

62E7.10

7005 30

fo70_45

733057,00 SHREE VINAYAKA
TRADERS

SBL:C.S./12061/5
4712020

810493 50 8173.99 6905.55

s81C955738/80
u2021-25

SBL:C.S.i11899r'6
o512020

SBL:C5/55851/91
7t2025-24

sBt- cs/11689/97l
2023-24

SBL:Cg0L-
240t1t7t2023-24

SBL:C910910/'tE
7t2023-24

291.300 291.300 2470.00 719511.00 7265.51 7039.50

6486.60

8899.85

7056 €0

1307 _79 717977,00 BILAL SPICES u641

1320_19 724788,00 A,MOHAN,IMED SALEEM U841

1306.69 u854

1308.01 751O4O,OO B,M TRADERS u649

e68.10 531489.00 A.irO HA[frrED SALEEM U641

SBL:C.9M179/27
412021-21

7'7371,00 SUOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CS/10035/2sl
2023-21

4153

1176

1140

4123

4136

319.400 3't9.400 2270.00 720e54.40 7334.41

719037.00 7259_37

752951.00 7800.08

531502.,t0 5378 35

297.000 297.OO0 2421.00

3(x.100 304.100 247E.00

239.200 239_200 2222_OO e332.70

SBL:CSi/o1-
Et137 n023-21

SBLC.Sn 179/27
4t2023-24

00,100 90.400 2234 00

291.100 251.100 233200

20r953.60 20e3.21

678615 20 6854.01

205862,00 PERFECT CARDAMOM U844
& sPtcEs

....MITG Cn'n(r-.t.r.4.. .............

677403.00 GREEN SPTCES t/836

E366.90 374.9E

1233.EE6646.20

SBL:C.S./P4e8/S2
3t2020

SBL:C.S.il0598/6
41nO20

259 KURIAKOSE V,C 4062 39s.900 395.S00 2000 00 1029340 00 10367.50 7410.00 1866 15 1024516 OO SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

v054 sEL CS/10035/2U
2023-24



,l*w G ree n h cl uscl Ca rd a rrro rrr lvl ktg " LlSj*HX3;.,tf-t;
Pulayanrnala,,dtrkkl Dist-

,ffIiE;l:i;"d#!;1',Hl:
E rrrei l: greenho use.ca rdarrrorn@ nestgroup,rret

4022 y2_700 312_700 2471_OO 847839.80 E548 91 7050 90 1538.80 844803,00 B M TRADERS

4193 220.200 220.200 2398.00 52E03S.60 5348.74 6834.30 ee2.77 528562 OO PERFECTCARDAA'OM U845

U€49

11E2.16

1015.96

1831.81 t/854

12e8.29 7127€2.00 SRr LATHIq TRAoERS l/852

1297.02

ASPICES MKTG CO
sBL.C.S./P468/S2
312020

649005.00 PERFECT CAROAiTOM y844

& SPICES
MTTG NN p\/T I TN

sBL.C.S./P488/92
312020

557760,00 PERFECT CARDAI'OM U814
& SPICES
MraTa: co Pl/T I Tn

SBL:C.S./P46a/92
3t2020

1005551,00 SUOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CSi10035/23/
2023-24

GgTIlrl : 3?A49CCCi2.o! IZX
GST STATE CODE: !2
PA}l : AAE (C62.COJ

SBLTCS/oL-
2641137 t2023-24

SBL:C.S./1263S/6
2812020

P 280 CINTHOL i/iATHEW

261 GRACY VARGHESE

266 THOIVIAS P.V

267 PHILOMINA AERAHAM

2€8 SHIBIN M,S

271 ANUJA,V

272 SUKU JOHN

273 SUKU JOHN

277 fuIARYKUTTY VARKEY

278 J lst\fY

279 SUKU JOHN

281 CHIDTA BINOY

282 SUBATHRA,S

283 SUBATHRA,S

284 CHIDIA BINOY

285 CHIOIA BINOY

4100

4115

4117

4147

4154

4216

4228

291.000 291.000 2235.00

249.800 249.800 2234.00

438.800 438.800 2304.00

209 400 2S9 100 236.4 00

304.100 304100 2374.00

307.300 307 300 2519.00

650385.00 6567.55

558053.20 58,41_20

1010995.20 10175_42

714510 30 7212.73

713769 e0 7205 B1

721933.40 7289.99

774086.70 76r2 68

712061 00 SRTAHATRAVA
TRADERS

1311.66 720101 00 K.V.SPTCES

1406 28

6369.75

8366.90

8566.40

8703.05

079,4 40

6765 00

717515

ug7

uu2

UBs5

SBI-:C.S./10€68/0
1A12020

SBL:CSVI 061 9/t 1

512020

772049,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CSl1O035/2U
2023-24

4239

4155

4236

4171

4172

4235

4237

219_200 219_200 2302_OO

290.900 290.900 2397.00

396.400 394.400 2212.00

504598.40 5111.59

0s7287.30 7041.19

878838.80 8E31.41

382595 20 3887.83

6560.70 920.09 505r27.00 ANGEL SPTCES u642 SB:CSr11859/95/2
023-24

SBLiCS/DL-
268113712023-24

sBL.C.S/13579/60
712020

SBLiC.S./1202u1
520t2020

SBL:C955250/32
oD02t-21

SgL:C.S./1262U1
52412020

8831.45 1267 _41 695810,00 B,M TRADERS u849

15E9.65 872720.00 YOHARANITRADERS I/881

ags_77 364175.00 SHREE TRADERS t/834

324.81 179117.00 SHA"'I&SONS u661

8304.20

4167 _40

6e.600 6s.600 2506.00 174417 SO 1815.00 714210

256.500 258.500 2300.00

361.100 361.100 2210 0o

504550.00 0011 05

798031.00 8043 30

6555 00 1081 90 594012.00 KOLLAR SPTCES
TRAOING PVT,LTO

SBL:CSi/l0746/32
71202t-24

u053

62S8 50 1417 _79 794838.00SHREETRAOERS UA34

286 SUKU JOHN 4217 307.400 307,100 2377.00 730080.80 7371.01 8771.15 't327.44 728762 OO SRI LATHII(A TMDERS t/852 SBL:C.S./12839/6
28t2020

301 100 301 100 2373 00

176.800 176.800 216,t.00



(SreenhoL.lse Carda rnorn lV!ktg" lndia Pwt- Ltd-
Cardamorrr A.uctioneer

PulayanrYrala, ldukkl Dist-
Kerala, lndia, Pan:685 515

Ph;Oztr86a-27OO25, 27OO25
Er|.lai li greenhouse.ce rdamorfr(p nesteroirp.fret

4'13022.60 1202.5A 6335.55 756.46

6saal{ : 32AAOGCE?.{S|Z,(
GSr 5TATE €ODE: B2
PA!{ : AAE CC62{O.I

P 2E7 WILLSON PAUL

289 CINTHOL MATHEW

291 CINTHOL MATHEW

292 MARlYAlvltvlA KURTAKOSE

293 SOPHIYA ROBIN

294 t\,tADHU

296 iIARIYAMi/iA KURTAKOSE

297 KURIAKOSE V,C

298 MINIBAIJU

2s9 MARIYAI,fi\,iA KURIAKOSE

4223

4061

4033

4050

4038

4073

4063

4030

4068

4039

186.200 186.200 2223.00

400.200 400.200 2517.00

394.300 394.300 2572.00

437.700 437.700 2B15.OO

312400 312.100 2251.00

72.500 72.500 239e.00

387.300 387.300 2560 00

441.700 141700 2522 00

91.700 91 700 2190 00

350.200 350.200 2244 00

1007303.40 10141_77

1014130.60 10211.70

7173_15

7330.20

1826.08

1838.65

415298,00 PLANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER iTARKET

U657 SBLrPlEl

l/855

t/855

1 002506,00 SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBLrCg10035/23l
2023-24

1OOg418,OO SUDALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBLiCS/10035/23l
2023-21

1144565.50 11520.36

771749_AO 7741_91

173710.00 1805.39

s91488.00 9987.84

1113967.40 112't 1.55

200823 00 2070.65

785848.80 7922i1

789011.00 SKS SPICES
RA,AKUIi,IARY

204621,00 PLANTATION FRESH [r'657
SPICE SUPER MARKET

7452.75

6423.90

8828.60

7296 00

7147 70

2073.67 1 138444.00 SUOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

SBL:CSi/10035/23l
2023-24

u855

1400.75 t,€56

324_97 178408 OO HAYAH VENTURES U651

1797.4',1 986998.00 SHA"'|SSONS ua61

2018.08 1107925.00K.V.SP|CES uu2

372_72

SBL:CS/10733/85/
2023-24

SBL:CS/55651/gl
ft2025-28

SBL:C955250/32
0t2023-24

SBL:CS/10010/61
512020

6241.50 SBL:PEEI

83S5.,i0 t2a_u 782896.00 PLAiITATION FRESH t/657 SBL:P481
SPICE SUPER MARKET

302 KURIqKOSE V C

303 V,K CHACKO

304 TOttlY JOSEPH

305 C C.VARKEY

306 fuI,ARYKUTTY VARKEY

309 JOEY NINAN

4034

4059

4195

4157

4227

4230

388.900 388_900 2504 00 973805_60 980S.42 7136.40 1765.70 069367.00 SHAJESONS

1880 7e 1032535.00 SHA"'I&SONS

ue61

ua61

SBL:C955250/32
0t2023-24

SBL:C5/55250/32
012023-24

405.300 405.300 2560.00

57.000 57_600 2237_OO

1037568 00 10448 61

128451_20 1352_27

674739.00 6109 81

7296.00

45.900 45.900 2194.00 10070,1.60 1069.58

133€31,00 PLANTATION FRESH U657
SPICE SUPER MARKET

672945,00 PLANTATION FRESH L/857
SPICE SUPER MARKET

105895,00 PLANTATION FRESH U657
SPGE SUPER It ARKET

6375.45

6241.50

243.41 SBL:P881

SBL:P981

SBL:Pa814252_90

1225.77

'192_52

29.500 20.500 2390.00 70505.00 773_17 6811.50 139.'t 7 764 .00 EDENS D|STRTSUTORS r..r850 SBL:C955736/80
812021-25

316 V K CHACKO 4037 314.700 3E4.700 2520.00 069414.00 9786.20 7182_OO 1757 _93 985,102,00 SIJOALAIMUTHU
EXPORTERS

u655 SBL:C910035/23/
2023-24

308.100 300.100 2190.00



%&.
lffi#

(3 re e n h o Lrse Ca rd a rn o rn lvl kte. B#j*3Xj.i,hH;
Puliyanrnala, idukki Dist"

Kerale, lndia. Pln:685 5a5
Ph;04.A6A-27OO25. 270026

E rnei I : gree n ho use.cE rda r7lorn @ nestg roup.r"! et
4040 342.700 U2.700 2236.00 766962.e0 773311 0378.30 1392 01 78,1215.00 PLANTATDN FRESH U657

SPICE SUPER i,IARKET

287.600 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1041 354.200 354 200 224100 7U82180 4012_20 6395.40 1442_20

(lSTI'.r : :]AAAOCCSziarorlIx
G9T STATE C:ODE: 32
PAia r AAD€'C624(}I

P 317 KURIAKOSE V,C

320 GANESAN

323 V,K CHACKO

325 GANESAN

326 V,K CHACKO

330 C,C VARKEY

332 HARIKUTTAN

335 N,KTHOMAS

336 KURAKOSE V,C

33A JINCE MATHEW

340 ALICE GEORGE

345 V,K CHACKO

349 [rlNTU tt4ATHEw

350 MINTU IVIATHEW

0

SBL:P881

SgLrPESl791766,00 PLANTATION FRESH UA57
SPICE SUPER IiIARKET

4087

4042

4198

4088

4074

1043

4't 10

1ES.800 189.800 2200 00

311.600 311.800 2247.00

289_200 2E9.200 2194 00

57.600 57.800 2076.00

94.500 e4.500 2280.00

300.200 300.200 224s.00

30.400 0 000

417560 00 4238.30

7001E5 20 7065.69

83450,160 a407.56

119577.60 1254.94

215,180.00 2219_58

075149.80 8815.59

000 0.00

6270-00

6{03.05

762.80 418829,00 AARA TRADERS t/830

1271.A2 e98232 00 SHAJ|&SONS U€01

225.69 12'013 OO BEE VEE SPICES u833

399.52 21933S.00 POORNIIi,IASPICES Y8.16

1228.A1 6735'I7,OO A.MOHAMMEO SALEEM U611

SBL:C955009/19
0t2023-21

SBLiC910670/52
0no20

c.4.t10732t510t20
20

SBLiC SiM 179/27
4t2023-24

SgL:C.S/tt,|179/27
4t2023-24

SBL:CSii55250/32
012023-21

1153.36 633197 OO A,IIOHAiN'EO SALEEM I.J€41 SBLiC.Sru170/27
4t2023-21

6252.90

5910.60

6,t9E.00

6400.65

0 0.00

0140.70

0.00 0.00 t0

180.08 102489.00 A. MOHAif\,lED SALEEM U641

0.00

0.00

to

43.000 43.000 2262.00 97256.00 1037 13

Sub Totel

Grend Total

0.00

0.00

o.oo

1499632.11

1998040 51 359€,48.29

0

0.00

0.00

o.d9

0.00

227 _OOO

81808.000

81S66.900

60548.000

808,11.900

0.00

148447937.80

197770147.40

0.00

148193628.00

197114911()0

0.000

1515 L\, ffiisn
2034486.75

tadrm fiarketrqlndhPrt 
[td'

me/us or receive
li $itenhluse

Au

ers ofI/we confirm that no discount or cominission other than 18 coNnission pernitted to me/us by the Rules has been accepted by
cardamom sold in the aucEion and not I/lle have passed on any cardanon or corunission to the purchasers.

he Auctioneer

t0

0 298.400 0.000
-:-l'$.00

t'
t0

to

0

27A.AOO 0.000


